

BID SUMMARY

Project #78713: Mt. Aukum Rd Sinkhole

Contract No. PW 17-31155
 Project No. 78713
 Project Types Emergency Culvert Replacement / Road Repair

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2017
 Bid Opening: 3/20/17
 Anticipated Award: 3/28/17

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		JUDD BUICK CONSTRUCTION		SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JOE VICINI, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	072007A	EXCAVATION SAFETY	LS	1	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
2	080050	PROGRESS SCHEDULE (CRITICAL PATH METHOD)	LS	1	\$ 3,043.00	\$ 3,043.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 8,128.00	\$ 8,128.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 3,652.00	\$ 3,652.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 23,900.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,900.00	\$ 25,900.00
5	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
6	431103	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS-DAY	EA	5		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
7	431104	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT	EA	4		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
8	149001A	PREPARE FUGITIVE DUST CONTROL PLAN	LS	1	\$ 1,217.00	\$ 1,217.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
9	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
10	F 170103A	TREE REMOVAL	EA	49	\$ 745.00	\$ 36,505.00	\$ 612.25	\$ 30,000.25	\$ 500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,250.00
11	F 190101A	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	7460	\$ 18.11	\$ 135,100.60	\$ 20.73	\$ 154,645.80	\$ 21.00	\$ 156,660.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 350,620.00
12	F 193006	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (SLURRY CEMENT)	CY	35	\$ 258.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$ 297.15	\$ 10,400.25	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 17,850.00
13	198010	IMPORT BORROW	CY	875	\$ 56.85	\$ 49,743.75	\$ 54.52	\$ 47,705.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 43,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,250.00
14	210280	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (BLANKET, TYPE A)	SF	8600	\$ 1.06	\$ 9,116.00	\$ 0.82	\$ 7,052.00	\$ 0.65	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 6,450.00
15	210350	FIBER ROLLS	LF	900	\$ 6.75	\$ 6,075.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 4,680.00

BID SUMMARY

Project #78713: Mt. Aukum Rd Sinkhole

Contract No. PW 17-31155
 Project No. 78713
 Project Types Emergency Culvert Replacement / Road Repair

Begin Advertisement: 3/7/2017
 Bid Opening: 3/20/17
 Anticipated Award: 3/28/17

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	LAMON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		JUDD BUICK CONSTRUCTION		SIERRA MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JOE VICINI, INC.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
16	210430	HYDROSEED	SF	8600	\$ 0.57	\$ 4,902.00	\$ 0.53	\$ 4,558.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 2,494.00
17	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	290	\$ 135.50	\$ 39,295.00	\$ 74.14	\$ 21,500.60	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,000.00
18	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	300	\$ 137.75	\$ 41,325.00	\$ 245.34	\$ 73,602.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 34,500.00
19	394073	HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE A)	LF	255	\$ 29.20	\$ 7,446.00	\$ 27.45	\$ 6,999.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 6,885.00
20	F 510092	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (HEADWALL)	CY	13	\$ 2,078.00	\$ 27,014.00	\$ 2,353.85	\$ 30,600.05	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 55,510.00
21	F 520101	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (HEADWALL)	LB	896	\$ 2.44	\$ 2,186.24	\$ 2.20	\$ 1,971.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,792.00
22	650524	36" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS V)	LF	158	\$ 167.58	\$ 26,477.64	\$ 257.00	\$ 40,606.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 39,500.00	\$ 226.00	\$ 35,708.00
23	710134	REMOVE PIPE	EA	1	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
24	F 723070	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (150 LB, CLASS III, METHOD B)	CY	29	\$ 197.00	\$ 5,713.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 4,930.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 5,075.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,525.00
25	F 729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	70	\$ 13.35	\$ 934.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 700.00
26	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2 COAT)	LF	765	\$ 3.57	\$ 2,731.05	\$ 3.14	\$ 2,402.10	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,295.00	\$ 4.40	\$ 3,366.00
27	P 999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 50,300.00	\$ 50,300.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 69,320.00	\$ 69,320.00
TOTAL						\$ 469,032.78		\$ 537,373.00		\$ 565,875.00		\$ 724,000.00

F Final Pay Quantity
 P Item Eligible for Partial Payment
 LS Lump Sum
 SWD Sign Working Day